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HSE-152/SK

PRODUCTINFOS

Ultra-light headband microphone

The reliable HSE-150 is now also available with cardioid polar pattern. Thus, the extensive list of features of
the HSE-150 is now completed by a further important detail: excellent feedback rejection. This microphone
also features a high-quality back electret cartridge which provides an optimum sound. The extra lightweight
and almost invisible ergonomic headband makes the HSE-152 a perfect tool for every vocal artist.

Wide transmission range

Excellent feedback rejection

Very comfortable to wear

Stable positioning

Turning cartridge arm of adjustable length

Drip ring (protects cartridge from moisture)

Compatible with all pocket transmitters TXS-...HSE with 3-pole mini XLR connection

External power supply, e.g. via phantom power supply adapter EMA-1, EMA-2, EMA-40 or EMA-300P
Microphone windshield

Manufacturer information:

MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HSE-152/SK
Description

Transmission method
Polar pattern

System

Audio frequency range
Nominal impedance
Sensitivity

Max. sound pressure

Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.

Weight

Connection

Packaging dimensions (W x H x L)

Gross weight
Net weight
HSE-152/SK
EAN code
Net weight

headband microphone
cable

cardioid

back electret
20-20,000 Hz

1.5 kQ

1.8 mV/Pa

130 dB

DC1.5-9V

0-40 °C

79

3-pole mini XLR
0.15x0.06x0.2m
0.115 kg

0.02 kg

4007754190366



